w w w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES
100
D-200L-FS
The D-200L-FS brings compact and power into balance for 2U rackmount chassis. High perfor-
mance 2U rackmount chassis that is compatible with standard ATX power supply supports sys-
tem with high power needs. D-200L-FS has total of three 3.5 drive storage that supports RAID

:: Limited Warranty
:: Last Update: Jan/2011
POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Model Number Page
RP-COMBO-SLIM N/A
T-7 158
TC-Rail-24/26 160
RP-HDD3.5 N/A
Model Number Page
DD-200-DR/DS/DBlue/DG N/A
DD-200-32bit/64bit/AGP/AGP Pro 10-11
DD-Fan60 162
TC-iStorm8 160
Model Number Output Page
TC-350PD1 350W 230
TC-400PD1 400W 230
TC-500PD1 500W 230
TC-600/650PD2 600/650W 234
TC-700/750PD2 700/750W 234